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Spare parts for the car — 36214

Coupling kit

Metal disc wheel set
screw 3,0 x 9,5

brake, Air cylinder
Bogie or hook mounted
Bogie w. Hooks
Accessory set clutch

Buffer

E130 547
67 419

E124 197
E239 961
E129 683
E129 685
E171 327

E135 088





